Category No.

Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report
PAK-GULF LEASING COMPANY LIMITED
31/12/2023

Category Description

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds

Less:

Physical Shares
CATOZ
CATO4
OTHER

Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management
Officers and their Asscoclates

Assocliate companies / Group Companies (cross
holdings)

Any other category that are barred from selling
at the review date

0f Shares

49,471,110

(1.910,902)
(15,120, 007)

(5,434,218)

(18,375, 988)

Free Float Shares
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